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Foggia, 01/10/2023

IVANA LORUSSO - Segretario

Atto di nomina

Verbale Prot. CD 147/2020

Durata
incarico

4 ANNI

gen-23

Feb-23

Mar-23

Apr-23

Mag-23

Giu-23

Lug-23

Ago-23 | Set-23

Compensi di
qualsiasi
natura
connessi
all’assunzione
della carica

Rimborsi di
spese varie
anticipate

15,00

271,00

79,50

Spese di
viaggio e di
missione

160,00

95,66

151,66

(v 300,00
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